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Duna Autd Gyorsasagi OB. VIL.-VIII. ford
OB V. Kat. Suzuki Swift; Suzuki Motorsport Cup www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km ..;.;.
Id6mérdedzés (VII. forduld) 2011.08.26. 14:30. . . .

Qualify (30:00 Time) started at 14:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:38.621 +2.895 14:48:23.794
(13) TESSITORE (502) TIM Gabor 6 2:51.750 +16.024 14:51:15.544
1 2:27.730 +2.434 14:35:11.685 1 2:32.912 14:37:50.065 7 3:08.435 +32.709 14:54:23.979
2 2:25.296 14:37:36.981 2 2:39.978 +7.066 14:40:30.043 8 2:36.332 +0.606 14:57:00.311
3 2:25.550 +0.254 14:40:02.531 3 2:33.186 +0.274 14:43:03.229 9 2:35.726 14:59:36.037
p4 2:34.324 +9.028 14:42:36.855 4 2:43.143 +10.231 14:45:46.372
5 2:40.771 +7.859 14:48:27.143 (520) CSiK Janos
(4) WIMMER Felix 6 2:47.433 +14.521 14:51:14.576 1 2:37.298 +1.435 14:37:58.377
1 2:29 474 +4111 14:35:13.139 7 3:11.459 +38.547 14:54:26.035 2 2:36.786 +0.923 14:40:35.163
2 2:25.363 14:37:38.502 8 2:37.262 +4.350 14:57:03.297 3 2:36.402 +0.539 14:43:11.565
p3 2:40.419 +15.056 14:40:18.921 9 2:34.526 +1.614 14:59:37.823 4 2:36.617 +0.754 14:45:48.182
4 10:18.688 +7:53.325 14:50:37.609 o 5 2:37.075 +1.212 14:48:25.257
5 2:36.473 +11.110 14:53:14.082 (507) TOZSER Aron 6 2:36.881 +1.018 14:51:02.138
6 2:26.249 +0.886 14:55:40.331 1 2:34.551 +0.558 14:36:12.122 7 2:41.521 +5.658 14:53:43.659
o7 2:36.438 +11.075 14:58:16.769 2 2:47.916 +13.923 14:39:00.038 8 2:42.261 +6.398 14:56:25.920
3 2:35.217 +1.224 14:41:35.255 9 2:35.863 14:59:01.783
(7) WIESMEIER Giinther 4 2:38.308 +4.315 14:44:13.563 p10 2:54.979 +19.116 15:01:56.762
1 2:34.567 +9.123 14:35:34.745 5 2:56.288 +22.295 14:47:09.851
2 2:25.444 14:38:00.189 6 3:11.290 +37.297 14:50:21.141 (506) LEVAI Zoltan
3 2:26.129 +0.685 14:40:26.318 7 2:34.912 +0.919 14:52:56.053 1 2:36.122 +0.218 14:37:52.366
4 2:08.802 +3.358 14:42:55.120 8 2:34.601 +0.608 14:55:30.654 2 2:36.829 +0.925 14:40:29.195
5 2:26.143 +0.699 14:45:21.263 9 2:34.393 +0.400 14:58:05.047 3 2:39.494 +3.590 14:43:08.689
6 2:26.551 +1.107 14:47:47.814 10 2:33.993 15:00:39.040 4 2:36.056 +0.152 14:45:44.745
7 2:26.342 +0.898 14:50:14.156 ’ 5 2:35.904 14:48:20.649
p8 2:43.787 +18.343 14:52:57.943 (521) DEAK Endre Vincent 6 2:54.193 +18.289 14:51:14.842
9 4:28.585 +2:03.141 14:57:26.528 1 2:35.816 +1.052 14:35:48.809 7 3:10.097 +34.193 14:54:24.939
10 2:27.095 +1.651 14:59:53.623 2 2:34.956 +0.192 14:38:23.765 8 2:36.605 +0.701 14:57:01.544
1 2:27.238 +1.794 15:02:20.861 3 2:35.217 +0.453 14:40:58.982 9 2:37.608 +1.704 14:59:39.152
4 2:41.413 +6.649 14:43:40.395
(3) STRANZL Christian 5 2:38.153 +3.389 14:46:18.548 (571) SCHILLER Zsolt
1 2:28.227 +1.078 14:35:19.036 6 2:34.897 +0.133 14:48:53.445 1 2:37.984 +1.849 14:35:53.209
2 2:45.012 +17.863 14:38:04.048 7 2:35.083 +0.319 14:51:28.528 2 2:37.809 +1.674 14:38:31.018
3 2:33.004 +5.855 14:40:37.052 8 2:39.042 +4.278 14:54:07.570 3 2:36.298 +0.163 14:41:07.316
4 2:53.873 +26.724 14:43:30.925 9 2:34.764 14:56:42.334 4 2:36.506 +0.371 14:43:43.822
5 2:30.176 +3.027 14:46:01.101 10 2:35.629 +0.865 14:59:17.963 5 2:37.524 +1.389 14:46:21.346
6 2:28.906 +1.757 14:48:30.007 1 2:34.885 +0.121 15:01:52.848 6 2:36.985 +0.850 14:48:58.331
7 2:33.068 +5.919 14:51:03.075 o 7 2:36.600 +0.465 14:51:34.931
8 2:29.073 +1.924 14:53:32.148 (588) TAKATS Akos 8 2:39.879 +3.744 14:54:14.810
9 2:28.292 +1.143 14:56:00.440 1 2:36.533 +1.516 14:36:11.883 9 2:36.148 +0.013 14:56:50.958
10 2:27.149 14:58:27.589 2 2:49.743 +14.726 14:39:01.626 10 2:36.135 14:59:27.093
3 2:35.291 +0.274 14:41:36.917 11 2:36.822 +0.687 15:02:03.915
(10) EGGER Richter 4 2:35.599 +0.582 14:44:12.516
1 2:32.826 +5.034 14:48:49.403 5 2:54.836 +19.819 14:47:07.352 (508) LACZKO Lehel
2 2:29.173 +1.381 14:51:18.576 6 3:11.623 +36.606 14:50:18.975 1 2:51.100 +14.928 14:35:58.783
3 2:28.549 +0.757 14:53:47.125 7 2:38.243 +3.226 14:52:57.218 p2 2:55.493 +19.321 14:38:54.276
4 2:28.248 +0.456 14:56:15.373 8 2:35.232 +0.215 14:55:32.450 3 5:47.654 +3:11.482 14:44:41.930
5 2:97.792 14:58:43.165 9 2:35.560 +0.543 14:58:08.010 4 2:36.875 +0.703 14:47:18.805
6 2:27.940 +0.148 15:01:11.105 10 2:35.017 15:00:43.027 5 2:36.655 +0.483 14:49:55.460
o 6 2:36.172 14:52:31.632
(5) ROTH Pirmin (570) FACZAN Zsolt 7 2:48.301 +12.129 14:55:19.933
1 2:32.343 14:35:33.683 1 2:36.736 +1.569 14:35:48.332 8 2:36.399 +0.227 14:57:56.332
2 2:33.504 +1.161 14:38:07.187 2 2:37.183 +2.016 14:38:25.515 9 2:36.670 +0.498 15:00:33.002
3 2:33.318 +0.975 14:40:40.505 3 2:35.602 +0.435 14:41:01.117
4 2:38.465 +3.298 14:43:39.582 (598) NAGY Daniel
(574) BARKOVICS Zoltan 5 2:38.302 +3.135 14:46:17.884 1 2:37.390 +1.126 14:35:53.530
1 2:33.054 +0.308 14:35:44.907 6 2:35.167 14:48:53.051 2 2:36.329 +0.065 14:38:29.859
2 2:33.258 +0.512 14:38:18.165 7 2:36.148 +0.981 14:51:29.199 3 2:36.925 +0.661 14:41:06.784
3 2:32.799 +0.053 14:40:50.964 8 2:36.819 +1.652 14:54:06.018 4 2:38.693 +2.429 14:43:45.477
4 2:47.779 +15.033 14:43:38.743 9 2:35.699 +0.532 14:56:41.717 5 2:37.062 +0.798 14:46:22.539
5 2:38.531 +5.785 14:46:17.274 p10 3:38.453 +1:03.286 15:00:20.170 6 2:36.764 +0.500 14:48:59.303
6 2:34.820 +2.074 14:48:52.094 o 7 2:37.523 +1.259 14:51:36.826
7 2:32.746 14:51:24.840 (505) MESZAROS Gébor 8 2:36.741 +0.477 14:54:13.567
8 2:32.805 +0.059 14:53:57.645 1 2:35.735 +0.009 14:37:53.784 9 2:36.824 +0.560 14:56:50.391
9 2:33.197 +0.451 14:56:30.842 2 2:37.157 +1.431 14:40:30.941 10 2:36.264 14:59:26.655
10 2:32.930 +0.184 14:59:03.772 3 2:36.646 +0.920 14:43:07.587 1 2:36.495 +0.231 15:02:03.150
11 2:33.009 +0.263 15:01:36.781 4 2:37.586 +1.860 14:45:45.173
IdGméro, értékeld: Lakatos Gyorgy Orbits

Versenyigazgatd: Pintér Kalman
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Duna Auto Gyorsasagi OB. VIL-VIIL. ford

OB V. Kat. Suzuki Swift; Suzuki Motorsport Cup

IdémérGedzés (VII. forduld)

Qualify (30:00 Time) started at 14:30:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(509) LACZKO Levente
1 2:42.699 +6.193 14:36:03.187
p2 3:05.482 +28.976 14:39:08.669
3 7:20.687 +4:44.181 14:46:29.356
4 2:37.203 +0.697 14:49:06.559
5 2:36.716 +0.210 14:51:43.275
6 2:37.070 +0.564 14:54:20.345
7 2:47.397 +10.891 14:57:07.742
8 2:47.963 +11.457 14:59:55.705
9 2:36.506 15:02:32.211
(512) FAZEKAS Péter
p1 2:58.788 +20.953 14:36:10.169
2 6:00.273 +3:22.438 14:42:10.442
3 2:39.423 +1.588 14:44:49.865
4 2:39.530 +1.695 14:47:29.395
5 2:38.778 +0.943 14:50:08.173
6 2:39.640 +1.805 14:52:47.813
7 2:40.207 +2.372 14:55:28.020
8 2:42.165 +4.330 14:58:10.185
9 2:37.835 15:00:48.020
(501) ifj. FICZA Ferenc
p1 8:04.313 -3:52:50.462 14:46:42.419
IdGméro, értékeld: Lakatos Gyorgy Orbits

Versenyigazgatd: Pintér Kalman
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